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Custody Contacts 
 

The Czech Republic 

Michal Stuchlik 

Tomas Vacha 

Pavel Pata 

Jana Cutychova 

Tel.: +420 605 236 562, Email: MSTUCHLIK@CSOB.CZ 

Tel.: +420 725 759 106, Email: TVACHA@CSOB.CZ   

Tel.: +420 725 295 400, Email: PPATA@CSOB.CZ  

Tel.: +420 603 800 006, Email: JCUTYCHOVA@CSOB.CZ   

 

 
 

The Slovak Republic 

Rastislav Capkovic  

Tatiana Scepanova            

Tel.: +421-2-5966 8415, Email: RCAPKOVIC@CSOB.SK   

Tel.: +421-2-5966 8418, Email: TSCEPANOVA@CSOB.SK  
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Changes is CSOB’s Custody Contact List 

 

 

Please be informed of the following changes in CSOB’s Custody Contact List: 

 

Shared e-mail address of our Local Settlements department will change from 

Custodysettlement@csob.cz to Localsettlement@csob.cz.  

The former e-mail address, Custodysettlement@csob.cz, will remain in operation 

until 31.3.2025. 

 

All remaining desk telephone numbers will be replaced with mobile phone numbers. 

Please see the attached Contact List for details. 

 
 

 

Impact on foreign investors:  

Please save the updated CSOB Custody Contact List and distribute it to the relevant 

areas within your organization. 

                                

Source:  CSOB 
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